Rank

HA WO N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Name

COOPER Jacqui

LI Nina

LASSILA Lydia
TSUPER Alla

GUO Xinxin
CHENG Shuang
LEU Evelyne
ZHANG Xin
GARDNER Elizabeth
DAl Shuangfei
WANG Jiao

COOK Emily
ZHAO Shanshan
LINDSEY Jana
DIONNE Deidra
DIDENKO Nadiya
VOLKOVA Olga
BAUER Veronika
PETERSON Amber
YANG Yu
TRELEAVEN Allison
MYERS Jaime
POLYUK Olga
MULDER Nicole
GUERIN Sabrina
LEE Crystal

2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

STANDINGS
LADIES' AERIALS

As of 01.02.2008 after 5 Competitions

Nation Lianhu_a Lianhu_a
Mountain | Mountain Il
AUS 100 100
CHN 22 80
AUS 80 45
BLR 32 32
CHN 60 36
CHN 45 60
Sul 29 22
CHN 26 29
AUS 36 26
CHN 40 50
CHN 50 40
USA - -
CHN 24 -
USA - -
CAN - -
UKR - -
UKR - -
CAN - -
CAN - -
CHN 20 24
USA - -
USA - -
UKR - -
CAN - -
CAN - -
CAN - -
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Lake
Placid

100
18
50
14
80

60

29
45
36
24
40
22
32
16
15
26
20
13

Mont

Gabriel

40
80
60

100

36
45
50
16
32

22
26
15
11
18
29
20
24

13
14
12
10

/IS

Deer
Valley

80
100
26
45
36
60
12
40
32
16

50
20
29
15
22

24
14

13
18

Total

420
300
261
223
221
201
168
145
139
138
135
108
70
68
66
62
61
60
53
44
39
38
26
14
12
10
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